Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- March, 2025

 Name: - }
TR T e
~ Current Telephone #: 7 Current Email Address:
\ ' Place a check mark by the prbgrams you wish to attend J
. Ck | Num | Date FDay T Program. |
‘ ‘484?7 3/1/2025 = Sat Hobbies to Learn Instead of Using Your
e — %16 10
4842 }'73/472655 | Tue FitFive
4843 | 3/7/2025 Fri  Declutter/ Organization
4844 | 3/82025  Sat |Winter Market
4845 | 3/9/2025 = Sun Volunteer Day
T 4846 3/112025  Tue Men's Group N
4847 | 3/14/2025 | Fri Rubber Duck Cleaning
4848 | 3/152025 | Sat LibrayDay
4849 | 3/18/2025  Tue Voices
4850 | 3/19/2025 Wed Self Advocay
| 4851 3/21/2025  Fri  Spring Craft Night
'\ 4852 | 3/22/2025  Sat Yale Peabody Museum
5 4853 | 3/25/2025 Tue Fit Five
i* | 4854 | 3/28/2025  Fri Dance Without Limits 7
| [ 4855 [3292025 | Sat [TheDrowsy Chaperome
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| 4856 4/4/2025 ~ Fri FishFry )
4857 | 4/5/2025 | Sat  Volunteer Day
| 4858 | 4/8/2025  Tue FitFive -
I 4859 | 4/11/2025  Fri Arcade Night
N | 4860 | 4/12/2025 ~ Sat Spring Fest
ListIdeas for Future Programs S i




